
 

    Welches Middle School      
       Volleyball Schedule 2025-26 

 
Date 

 
Opponent 

 
Location 

 
7th Grade 

 
8th Grade 

 
Bus  

 

Tues, Sep 9 PARENT MEETING  @ 5:30 PM WELCHES MIDDLE (GYM) 

 Mon, Sep 15 Estacade Middle 
School 

@ WMS 4:30 PM 5:45 PM  

Wed, Sep 17 Cedar Ridge Middle 
School 

Cedar Ridge Middle 
School 

4:30 PM 5:45 PM 3:30 PM 
one-way 

Mon, Sep 22 Boring Middle 
School 

Boring Middle School 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 3:30 PM 
one-way 

Wed, Sep 24 TEAM  PICTURES !!!!!! PRIOR TO  GAME 

Wed, Sep 24 Corbett Middle 
School 

@ WMS 4:30 PM 5:45 PM  

Wed, Oct 1  Estacada Middle 
School 

Estacada Middle 
School 

4:30 PM 5:45 PM 3:15 PM 
one-way 

Mon, Oct 6  Cedar Ridge Middle 
School 

@ WMS 4:30 PM 5:45 PM  

Wed, Oct 8 Walt Morey Middle 
School 

Walt Morey Middle 
School 

4:30 PM 5:45 PM 3:15 PM 
one-way 

Mon, Oct 13 Boring Middle 
School 

@ WMS 4:30 PM 5:45 PM  

Wed, Oct 15 Corbett Middle 
School 

Corbett Middle 
School 

4:30 PM 5:45 PM 3:00 PM 
one-way 

Mon, Oct 20 Walt Morey Middle 
School 

Welches Middle 
School 

4:30 PM 5:45 PM  

 

School Locations: 

Boring Middle School: 27801 SE Dee St. Boring, OR 97009 

Cedar Ridge Middle School: 17100 Bluff Rd Sandy, OR 97055 

Corbett Middle School: 35800 E Historic Columbia Rvr, Corbett, OR 97019 

Estacada Middle School: 500 NE Main St, Estacada, OR 97023 


